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SCANDINAVIAN DESIGN

Wash basin E5542

Art. no. E5542

GTIN 7393069028256

Overall dimension in mm
Depth in mm

Bowl dim. in mm

Outlet dimension in mm
Material

Material thickness in mm
Installation height in mm
Product load in N

Gross weight in kg

BRUSHED

420x550x161
161
442x310x161
11/4"

AISI 304

1

850

1500

5.90

Description

Stainless steel wash basin with overflow and 12"
waste plug. The wash basin is also available with tap
hole (MKG).

q

www.intra-teka.com

FDV Revision 20240213 A COMPANY OF THE 'TEKA GROUP



